
Genoa Comets
Varsity Softball

2023-2024

Monday March 18 Tiffin Columbian (scrimmage) A 5:00 PM

Thursday March 21 Sommerfield (scrimmage) A 4:30 PM

Friday March 22 Clyde (scrimmage) H 5:00 PM

Week March 25-30 Spring Break Tournament A TBD

Monday April 1 Fostoria A 4:45 PM

Tuesday April 2 Rossford A 4:45 PM

Wednesday April 3 Lake H 5:00 PM

Friday April 5 Bowling Green H 5:00 PM

Saturday April 6 Swanton A 11:00 AM

Tuesday April 9 Delta H 5:00 PM

Wednesday April 10 Otsego H 4:45 PM

Friday April 12 Oak Harbor H 4:45 PM

Saturday April 13 Clay A 12:00 PM

Monday April 15 Eastwood A 4:45 PM

Wednesday April 17 Maumee H 4:45 PM

Friday April 19 Fostoria H 4:45 PM

Monday April 22 Lake A 4:45 PM

Tuesday April 23 Toledo Christian H 5:00 PM

Wednesday April 24 Rossford H 4:45 PM

Friday April 26 Otsego A 4:45 PM

Saturday April 27 Airport MI Tournament A TBD

Monday April 29 Oak Harbor A 4:45 PM

Tuesday April 30 Eastwood H 4:45 PM

Saturday May 4 Danbury H 11:00 AM

Friday May 10 Maumee A 4:45 PM


